
 

 

2022 Public Holidays 
  

Monday 3rd January - New Year's Day (substitute day as New Year's Day falls on a Saturday) 

Wednesday 26th January - Australia Day 

Monday 14th March - Adelaide Cup Day 

Friday 15th April - Good Friday 

Saturday 16th April - Easter Saturday 

Monday 18th April - Easter Monday 

Monday 25th April - Anzac Day 

Monday 13th June - Queen's Birthday 

Monday 3rd October - Labour Day 

Saturday 24th December - Christmas Eve (from 7pm to 12 midnight) 

Sunday 25th December - Christmas Day 

Monday 26th December - Additional public holiday for Christmas Day 

Tuesday 27th December - Boxing Day/Proclamation Day 

Saturday 31st December - New Year's Eve (from 7pm to 12 midnight) 

 


